STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202 EIVED
2-22-02FEB 22 2002

PUBLIC IN AND FOR STATECT WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

TYPE OR PE	RINT
NOTICE: FIII out	completely
and return to	
office within	30 days.

API	NUMBER_	_1	.5	_	0	7	5-20615-00-02
		_					_

LEASE NAME Pettit A

WELL NUMBER =2-21

1250 Ft. from S Section Line

	C WICHITA		•	1.250	Ft. from E	Section Line		
EASE OPERATOR_C	hesapeake Operat	ing, Inc.		SEC21	<u>l twp. 21</u> rge	40W (E) or W		
ADDRESS P. O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496					COUNTY Hamilton			
PHONE (405) 848-	-8000 OPERATO	RS LICENSE NO	32334	Date W	ell Completed	02/10/97		
Character of Wel	1 <u>Gas</u>		,	Plugg!	ng Commenced	01/23/02		
(OII, Gas, D&A,	SWO, Input, Wate	r Supply Well)		Pluggi	ng Completed	01/23/02		
The plugging pro	posal was approv	ed on01/15	/02			(date)		
D y	David Wil	liams						
	Yes if a	-						
	Chago		- 2040		A 00/F -	- 00//1		
Show depth and t	Chase hickness of all ER RECORDS		jas formati			0. <u>2864'</u>		
	hickness of all		jas formati	lons.	ORO			
Show depth and t	hickness of all	vater, oil and o	Size	CASING REC	ORO			
Show depth and t	ER RECORDS Content	vater, oil and o	Size	CASING REC	ORO			
Formation Describe in deta	hickness of all	From To From To which the well s used in intro r of same and	Size 8-5/8" 4-1/2" was pluggeducing it depth place	CASING REC Put in 337' 2864' ed, Indicating the head, from	Pulled out Ting where the cie. If camen	e mud fluid m t or other plu fmet each se		
Show depth and to OIL, GAS OR WAT Formation Describe in detaction and the oil aced and the	ER RECORDS Content If the manner in method or method	From To From To which the well s used in intro	Size 8-5/8" 4-1/2" was pluggeducing it	CASING REC Put in 337' 2864'	Pulled out	e mud fluid		

lame of	Plugging Contractor_	Allied Cementing	Co., Inc.	License No	
Address_	P. O. Box 31, Russ	ell, KS 67665			
NAME OF	PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR	R PLUGGING FEES:	Chesapeake O	perating, Inc.	

STATE OF OK COUNTY OF OK

Randy Gasaway (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters becein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed th the same are true and correct, so help me God.

Kanon (Signature) Randy Gasaway

(Address)

73154-0496

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this _______

My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires Jul 22,2004.

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 09207

Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT:				
			<u>04/11</u>		
DATE 1/23/02 SEC. TWP. RANGE 404 C	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	10.55AM	JOB FINISH	
LEASE PETT: T A WELL # 2-2/ LOCATION 5 X MACKED	5- 17W 7F	2 < KI= N/S	Hamilton	STATE	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	<u>, c </u>		<u> </u>		
CIT TEST (Care to tale)			J		
CONTRACTOR	OWNER 5	ame			
TYPE OF JOB O. Hp	CEMENT				
HOLE SIZE T.D. CASING SIZE 4名 DEPTH 2863	CEMENT	RDERED <u>2</u> 00;	ck 10/4	+12000	
TUBING SIZE 94 DEPTH 2867		15 ks 60/40+			
DRILL PIPE DEPTH					
TOOL DEPTH				,	
PRES. MAX 1000 MINIMUM 50	COMMON_			800,70	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOIN'I'	POZMIX _	68 5Ks	_@_ <u>3,55</u> _	241,40	
<u>CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.</u> PERFS. 2840 - 2845	GEL CHLORIDE	<u>9585</u>	_@_ <i>[0,00</i> _	90.00	
DISPLACEMENT	C.S. Hulls		@ 18,00	72.00	
EQUIPMENT	***********		_ @ 		
EQOII MEN					
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER I-LY - Max			_ @		
# 300 HELPER WAYNE - 1-422	77 4 3 100 7 23 227	716 - 4	-@ <u></u>	727	
BULK TRUCK		215 5Kg 4\$ 158/mi	_@ <i>_1,10</i> _	436.50 602.00	
# 218 DRIVER JEYFOL		<u> </u>		00 6100	
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER RECEN	VED		ТОТАТ.	2042,6	
# DRIVER	C Bring Farm		TOTAL		
FEB 22	200z				
REMARKS: KCC WICI	НІТЛ	SERVI	CE		
Pump DONN 42 CSy 400 #C.S. Hulls & 15554.	DEBLE OF F	OB <u>78</u>	<u> </u>		
CMT Pressure To 1000 PST SHUTIN & GOD PSL	TERTHORIC Y	CK CHARGE	7)	775.00	
HOOKUP TO AND MIX 155KS Pressure To See	EXTRA FOO	TAGE			
15t Statin 2300	MILEAGE_		_ @		
	PLUG	·	_ @		
	 - · ·		_ @		
				7760	
CHARGE TO Cheffe and the Charte			TOTAL	225.00	
CHARGE TO: Ch < 5 apeakt Operating					
STREET		FLOAT EQU	IPMENT		
CITYSTATEZIP					
			_ @		
					
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.					
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			TOTAL		
and furnish comenter and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was					
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	T1 V				
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND					
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL CHA	RGE			
•	DISCOUNT.	.,,	· _ IF PAII	IN 30 DAYS	
16 A C (1)	= 2 3.1.1			— 	
SIGNATURE CEMPUS Frus					
SIGNATURE (CALIFORNIA)					